Alternator
• 4-pole, brushless, self exciting, self regulating
• Drip proof, IP21 protection, class H insulation
• Industrial standard, single bearing type
• Self ventilated, screen protected
• Voltage regulation ±1% at any fixed load
Scope of Supply
• Heavy duty steel channel base frame

asl, fuel weight 0.85kg/l, fuel consumption @75% prime load. Prime rating: Continuous running at variable load. No limit to the annual hours
of operation. 10% overload capability for 1 hour in any 12 hours. Standby rating: Emergency power at variable load in the event of utility
power failure. No overload is permitted. *Deration may be necessary at certain voltages.
Due to continually improved products, we reserve the right to make changes in model, technical specs, colour, etc without prior notice.
EuroPower Diesel Generator Sets powered by Perkins
Genset Prime Standby Engine      Approx. Dimensions, Dry Weight & Fuel Consumption
Model kW kVA kW kVA Model L (mm) W (mm) H (mm) kg l/h
EPP9 7 9 8 10 403C-11G 1200 700 1100 300 2.0
EPP13 10 13 12 15 403C-15G 1300 700 1100 400 2.8
EPP20 16 20 18 23 404C-22G 1300 700 1200 500 4.0
EPP27 22 27 24 30 3.1524 1800 710 1250 700 5.0
EPP45 36 45 40 50 1004G 2000 750 1250 950 8.3
EPP65 52 65 57 72 1004TG1 2000 750 1350 980 10.9
EPP75 60 75 66 83 1004TG2 2000 750 1350 1000 13.3
EPP90 72 90 80 100 1006TG1A 2400 750 1450 1300 15.7
EPP100 80 100 88 110 1006TG2A 2400 750 1450 1350 17.2
EPP135 108 135 120 150 1006TAG 2400 750 1450 1800 24.0
EPP150 120 150 132 165 1306-E87TG1 2850 950 1700 2200 26.0
EPP175 140 175 154 192 1306-E87TAG1 2850 950 1700 2350 29.5
EPP200 160 200 176 220 1306-E87TAG3 2850 950 1700 2400 32.0
EPP225 180 225 198 248 1306-E87TAG4 2850 950 1700 2400 35.0
EPP235 188 235 207 259 1306-E87TAG5 2850 950 1700 2400 36.6
EPP250 200 250 220 275 1306-E87TAG6 2850 950 1700 2450 40.0
EPP300 240 300 264 330 2306C-E14TAG1 3400 1380 1730 3300 46.9
EPP350 280 350 308 385 2306C-E14TAG2 3400 1380 1730 3500 54.3
EPP400 320 400 352 440 2306C-E14TAG3 3400 1380 1730 3600 65.4
EPP450 360 450 396 495 2806C-E16TAG1 3400 1380 2000 4000 74.0
EPP500 400 500 440 550 2806C-E16TAG2 3400 1380 2000 4200 81.0
EPP650 520 650 580 725 4006C-23TAG1A 3500 1400 2100 5000 103.0
EPP730 584 730 640 800 4006C-23TAG2A 3500 1400 2100 5200 116.0
EPP800 640 800 720 900 4006C-23TAG3A 3500 1400 2100 5400 127.0
EPP900 720 900 792 990 4008TAG1 5000 2100 2220 7100 150.0
EPP1000 800 1000 880 1100 4008TAG2 5100 2100 2220 7300 166.0
EPP1270 1016 1270 1120 1400 4012TAG/TWG2 5300 2150 2250 9400 200.0
EPP1350 1080 1350 1200 1500 4012TAG1 5300 2150 2250 9500 217.0
EPP1500 1200 1500 1320 1650 4012TAG2 5300 2150 2250 9700 237.0
EPP1750 1400 1750 1540 1925 4016TAG 6700 2750 3500 13200 277.0
EPP1845 1476 1845 1622 2028 4016TAG1 6700 2800 3500 13300 290.0
EPP2000 1600 2000 1760 2200 4016TAG2 6700 2800 3500 13800 329.0
1800rpm, 60Hz, 220 - 480V*
EPP9 9 11 10 13 403C-11G 1200 700 1100 300 2.4
EPP13 13 16 14 18 403C-15G 1300 700 1100 400 3.3
EPP20 19 24 20 25 404C-22G 1300 700 1200 500 4.8